08/09/2023, 14:02 Gmail - RE: FW: Oxygen sensor for Analox system

M Gma” Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

RE: FW: Oxygen sensor for Analox system
1 message

Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> 8 September 2023 at 13:28
Reply-To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl
To: ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Extra

Please Ryan add 2 x R-33DE to this order

Best Regards

Jacek

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Thursday, September 7, 2023 6:20 PM

To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl

Subject: Re: FW: Oxygen sensor for Analox system

Hi Jacek

We are just waiting for the R-33VAN-2 to come through production. They are due to be finished tomorrow / Monday
and will be dispatched on Monday at the latest.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 6 Sept 2023 at 13:28, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:
Hi Ryan
When will my order be processed ?
Best Regards
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Jacek

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Wednesday, August 30, 2023 1:45 PM

To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl

Subject: Re: FW: Oxygen sensor for Analox system

Hi Jacek

Thank you very much for your order.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 29 Aug 2023 at 20:43, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:

Hi Ryan,

As we said, | would like to order: 2x R-33VAN-2, 2x R-33VAN, 4x R-17VAN, 2x R-22VAN.

Regards

Jacek

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2023 6:00 PM

To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl

Subject: Re: FW: Oxygen sensor for Analox system

Hi Jacek

| appear to be missing the DOC for the R-22VAN, so | will have to create one and come back to you.
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Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 23 Aug 2023 at 14:32, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:
O super Ryan
Please send me the same for R-17VAN,R-22VAN and R-33VAN

Regards Jacek

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2023 2:13 PM

To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl

Subject: Re: FW: Oxygen sensor for Analox system

Dear Jacek

All I have is our Declaration of Conformity and the specifications.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=7e81c75fe0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1774852931311051448%7Cmsg-f:1776474406419307 ...

3/6


http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
mailto:jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

08/09/2023, 14:02 Gmail - RE: FW: Oxygen sensor for Analox system
On Tue, 22 Aug 2023 at 20:36, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:

Hi Ryan

Due to the fact that a Polish military unit asked me about these sensors, they are asking if there is any
quality certificate for these sensors.

Regard Jacek

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2023 10:11 AM

To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl

Subject: Re: FW: Oxygen sensor for Analox system

Hi Jacek

It looks like an R-33VAN, but | can't be sure. | have not tested one.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Tue, 22 Aug 2023 at 06:44, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:
Ryan
| posted the wrong photo before.
I'm sending the correct one now.
This sensor Analox 9100-9212-5H looks like R-33VAN
Regards

Jacek

From: Jacek Zachara [mailto:jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl]
Sent: Monday, August 21, 2023 11:37 PM

To: 'ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk'

Subject: RE: Oxygen sensor for Analox system
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The customer just sent such a photo of this sensor

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Ryan Swaine
Sent: Monday, August 21, 2023 5:45 PM

To: jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl

Subject: Re: Oxygen sensor for Analox system

Hi Jacek

Thank you very much for your email.

9100-9212-2: we can supply our R-33VAN-2 as a suitable replacement, trade price is £65.

We normally build these sensors to order, so lead time can be up to 10 days.

9100-9212-5H: unfortunately we do not currently offer a suitable alternative.

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk
Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900
Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 21 Aug 2023 at 16:27, Jacek Zachara <jacekzachara@moana-sub.com.pl> wrote:
Hi Ryan
| have a question about replacements for Analox sensors.
One is Analox 9100-9212-2 Oxygen Sensor and the other is Analox 9100-9212-5H Oxygen Sensor.
What will be your replacements?
What will be their net price?
Best Regards

Jacek
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